
Albany Campus  

Programme Albany Campus 
 

Day Morning Afternoon 

WEEK ONE 

 
Sun 23 Aug 

Arrival Auckland Airport 

Welcome ceremony 

Homestays collect students 

 
Mon 24 Aug 

Placement Test 

Optional Activities 

presentation and payment 

Tour of Albany Campus (Treasure 

Hunt) & Free Afternoon 

 

Tue 25 Aug 
 

English Language Class 
Rangitoto Island tour 

or Free Afternoon 

 
Wed 26 Aug 

 
English Language Class 

International student 

club activity 
or Free Afternoon 

Pot Luck 

Dinner 

 
Thu 27 Aug 

 
English Language Class 

Devonport – Mt Victoria & North 

Head – Naval Museum 
or Free Afternoon 

Fri 28 Aug English Language Class Harbour cruise 

Sat 29 Aug Week-end trip to Rotorua 

Visit to Waitomo caves and 
 Skyline Gondola and luge / Hobbiton (option 1) 

or 

 Polynesian Spa/Skyline Gondola and luge (option 2) 

 

Sun 30 Aug 

WEEK TWO 

 
Mon 31 Aug 

 
English Language Class 

Horse-riding 

or Free Afternoon 

 

Tue 1 Sept 
 

English Language Class 
Clip N’ Climb 

Or Free Afternoon 

 
Wed 2 Sept 

 

English Language Class 

 
Soccer match with Massey students 

Thu 3 Sept Zumba Class 

Or Free Morning 
Maori TV Station visit 

 

Fri 4 Sept 
Volunteer work at Massey 

community garden 
Basketball match with Massey 

students 

Sat 5 Aug 

Sun 6 Aug 

 
Host family 

WEEK THREE 

 
Mon 7 Sept 

English Language Class 

Evaluation and Farewell 

Practice 

Shopping at 

Albany Mall 
Farewell 

Ceremony 

Tue 8 Sept Departure 


